
CONTENTS 

Foreword to the Second F.dition 

Preface to the Second lidition 

Foreword to the First lidition 

Preface to the First Edition 

A cknowledgement 

Table of Cases 

Chapter I 

Chapter II 

Chapter III 

Chapter IV 

Introductory 

History of Statute Law in England 

Origins of the Office of Parliamentarv' 
Counsel in England 

Influence of Benfham and History of 
Legislative Drafting in India 

Annexure II 

R.V.S. Peri Sastry 

Basic Steps of Drafting Substance 
and Style- Reed Dickerson 

vn 

xiii 

xiv 

xv 

xix 

xxi 

1 

7 

17 

33 

Chapter V 

Chapter VI 

Chapter VII 

Chapter VIII 

Chapter IX 

Chapter X 

Chapter XI 

Chapter XII 

Chapter XIII 

Chapter XIV 

Annexure I 

The Indian Statute Book 

Draftsman and his Equipment 

Reasons for Complexity of Legislation 

Plain Language Drafting 

Structure of an Act 

Preparation and Passing of 
Bills-Indian Scene 

Principles of Interpretation of Statutes 

The General Clauses Act, 1897 

Statutory Forms 

Subordinate Legislation 

Common Errors in Drafting 

49 

67 

111 

125 

161 

189 

203 

263 

327 

441 

481 

487 



IV legislative Drafting — Shaping the Law for the New Millennium 

Annexure III 

Annexure IV 

Annexure V 

Annexure VI 

Bibliography 

Index 

Statistics about Acts From 1834 

Statistics about Ordinances From 1950 

Statistics about Constitution Amendment 
Acts From 1950 

Fist of Validation Acts 

499 

511 

514 

517 

521 

529 



This <Boof[ is dedicated to-

The (Drafters of the CommonweaCth, 

The Vnsung Jferoes and Heroines, 

Who 6urn the midnight oiC 

To %eep the legislative machinery in motion. 






