CONTENTS

Foreword to the S	econd.	Edition	vii
Preface to the Second Edition			
Foreword to the First Edition			
Preface to the Fir	rst Edi	tion	.×1'
Acknowledgemen	t		xix
Table of Cases			xxi
Chapter I	:	Introductory	1
Chapter II	:	History of Statute Law in England	7
Chapter III	:	Origins of the Office of Parliamentary Counsel in England	17
Chapter IV	:	Influence of Bentham and History of Legislative Drafting in India	33
Chapter V	:	The Indian Statute Book	49
Chapter VI	:	Draftsman and his Equipment	67
Chapter VII	:	Reasons for Complexity of Legislation	111
Chapter VIII	:	Plain Language Drafting	125
Chapter IX	:	Structure of an Act	161
Chapter X	:	Preparation and Passing of Bills-Indian Scene	189
Chapter XI	:	Principles of Interpretation of Statutes	203
Chapter XII	:	The General Clauses Act, 1897	263
Chapter XIII	:	Statutory Forms	327
Chapter XIV	:	Subordinate Legislation	441
Annexure I	:	Common Errors in Drafting R.V.S. Peri Sastry	481
Annexure II	:	Basic Steps of Drafting Substance and Style- Reed Dickerson	487

iv	L	egislative Drafting – Shaping the Law for the New	Millennium
Annexure III	:	Statistics about Acts From 1834	499
Annexure IV	:	Statistics about Ordinances From 1950	511
Annexure V	:	Statistics about Constitution Amendment Acts From 1950	514
Annexure VI	:	List of Validation Acts	517
Bibliography			521
Index			529

.

This Book is dedicated to-

The Drafters of the Commonwealth, The Unsung Heroes and Heroines, Who burn the midnight oil, To keep the legislative machinery in motion.